A.1

1. Approval of Form of Development — 5083 Joyce Street (previously 5055 Joyce
Street)

MOTION

THAT the form of development for this portion of the site known as 5083 Joyce Street
(previously 5055 Joyce Street) be approved generally as illustrated in the Development
Application Number DP-2021-00004, prepared by Perkins&Will, and uploaded on
December 20, 2021, provided that the Director of Planning may impose conditions and
approve design changes which would not adversely affect either the development
character of the site or adjacent properties.

* k k k%

Additional Background Information:
https://rezoning.vancouver.ca/applications/5055joycest/index.htm
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EAST ELEVATION - AMENITY & MECH ROOF

MATERIAL LEGEND

01 METAL PANEL (COPPER FINISH) CLADDING
02 STONE CLADDING
03 ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE
04 GLAZING SYSTEM - CURTAIN WALL
05 GLAZING SYSTEM - CURTAIN WALL SPANDREL
06 CANOPY - MATERIAL TBD
07 ARCHITECTURAL LOUVERS
08 MECHANICAL LOUVER WALL
09 LIGHT GREY ALUMINUM
10 DARK GREY ALUMINUM
1 ALUMINUM METAL GRILL

GENERAL NOTE
T.0OP. Top of Parapet
IBG Interpolated Building Grade
IBH Interpolated Building Height, calculated from

EAST ELEVATION - TOWER

EAST ELEVATION - PODIUM

Base Surface (97.29m). Refer to drawing
A04-04

Perkins&Will

westbank

DP FCHL RESPONSE
20211216

- £y .
£ £y
"G:P B Peng, aé”a_ e*’

pRySY
11 ERETEE ‘,xa*?‘\
WAtk

LANE

[

() .

JOYCE STREET

5055 JOYCE STREET

1 DP PRIOR-TO RESPONSE 1 20210803
2 DPFCHL RESPONSE 20211216

ENLARGED ELEVATION -
EAST

A21-01




BIM 360://Joyce St/A-JOYCE-DEV PERMIT.rvt

12/17/2021 12:08:57 PM

2800 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
0679
L MAX. ELEVATOR
OVERRUN HEIGHT AT TOP. 204.49 w
109.5m ABOVE BASE s
SURFACE IBH: 108.1 E
[NN]
o
€ | _ _ELEVATORROOFT.OC.
a 203640
10
MAX. BUILDING 2
HEIGHT AT 103.0M «
ABOVE BASE 200.22 T.0.P.¢
200.29 SURFACE IBH: 102.94 . ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— P 200390
. MECHANICAL ROOF T.0C.
199550
01
o
N
01
— MAX. HEIGHT LIMIT _ . _LEVEL37- MECHANICAL
FOR TOP OF ROOF 196340
SLAB ABOVE
UPPERMOST -
HABITABLE FLOOR re
AT 96.4M ABOVE &
BASE SURFACE
193.69
f}———*‘_ —— 1 = = == == = = === = = === Nh—" — — — — A LEVEL 36 - AMENITY
01 I I 193385
A A
04 \ I\
/ \ / \
" i I [ | i | i
32800
2800 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
(NN
=z
q_ %FJJJJLUJJ&UMMM {FJJJLLLLLUMJLLUMLLLI‘} | {FLULLUJLULUJJJMM} | {FJJJJJJJLU&ULUMM {FJJJLUJJJJJJJJJJMM} | ;ﬁ = | LEVEL 18
il | E 145675
A A i |
/\ 7\ % o
// \\ \ 28 \ KA ‘ // \\ \ 28 g I %
04
i | LEVEL 17
01 | | 143045
.-
SR ‘ S \| S Sai £ \| ~
| | I | LEVEL 16
1 | Il lim I I 140415
A A
7\ 7\
B I R I | |
Q Q Q Q Q 38100 Q
2300 2800 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
, , = _ LEVEL 06
H=— | e e | = Ik = 114115
A A ﬁ|
o
8 e | |
Iﬂm R \ \ il “| N \ o 1]
[ ] | A | &
l  LEVEL 05
L 111485
H N | g
04 K | 2
I \ \ \
01
|| _ LEVEL 04
e = = 107945
A |
7\
;o | 2
[ \ Casas: ﬂ R \ \ g
l ! ~ LEVEL 03
B A
7\ I
/o 8
|1 \| [ [ e e \| ER \| g
! ‘  LEVEL 02
| ‘ 102615
| 07
R e
o o S - _ i - I & | LEVEL 01-MEZZ
N % : 100233
PARKADE ENTRANCE LOADING ENTRANCE GAS METER & WASTE ' 04
$97-73 e 66\ < AND RECYCLING )
: ~ 'LEVEL 01U
R 7 C; \ S 0l 3 98630
_:E = ~ LEVEL 01
: 97700

WEST ELEVATION - AMENITY & MECH ROOF

MATERIAL LEGEND

01 METAL PANEL (COPPER FINISH) CLADDING
02 STONE CLADDING
03 ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE
04 GLAZING SYSTEM - CURTAIN WALL
05 GLAZING SYSTEM - CURTAIN WALL SPANDREL
06 CANOPY - MATERIAL TBD
07 ARCHITECTURAL LOUVERS
08 MECHANICAL LOUVER WALL
09 LIGHT GREY ALUMINUM
10 DARK GREY ALUMINUM
11 ALUMINUM METAL GRILL

GENERAL NOTE
T.O.P. Top of Parapet
IBG Interpolated Building Grade
IBH Interpolated Building Height, calculated from

1:100

WEST ELEVATION - TOWER

1:100

WEST ELEVATION - PODIUM

1:100

Base Surface (97.29m). Refer to drawing
A04-04
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SOUTH ELEVATION - AMENITY & MECH ROOF

1:100

SOUTH ELEVATION - TOWER

1:100

SOUTH ELEVATION - PODIUM

1:100

MATERIAL LEGEND

01 METAL PANEL (COPPER FINISH) CLADDING
02 STONE CLADDING
03 ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE
04 GLAZING SYSTEM - CURTAIN WALL
05 GLAZING SYSTEM - CURTAIN WALL SPANDREL
06 CANOPY - MATERIAL TBD
07 ARCHITECTURAL LOUVERS
08 MECHANICAL LOUVER WALL
09 LIGHT GREY ALUMINUM
10 DARK GREY ALUMINUM
11 ALUMINUM METAL GRILL

GENERAL NOTE
T.0.P. Top of Parapet
IBG Interpolated Building Grade
IBH Interpolated Building Height, calculated from

Base Surface (97.29m). Refer to drawing
A04-04
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